



**WBBB010025672025**

Sess 321/2025

Regd. No Sess 321/2025

J.O Code No. WB00664

Order No. 04

Dated 11-09-2025

The record is fixed for appearance.

*All the four accused on C.B are present by filling hazira.*

Fix 19-12-2025 for appearance and consideration of charge.

D/C

Additional Sessions Judge,  
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum

Additional Sessions Judge,  
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum